| Interred 25 =h 19.9 - g ; v
5 £ 1 G—l }Z,,,Laurgnt - -
; s c' : I DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE
\/ 1/Lt Inf, Int.erring Officer.
SECTION A DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 3586 03136 l
DAY MONTH YEAR
NAME SER!AL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
ORLER JOSEPH F JR 189131556 |PVT 1
> DAY 'MONTH | YEAR
' /anv =2 Ly i DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
ST MERE EGLISE NO 2 - CARENTAN 1 .3’505I 80
] CODE DIST. PT.
JPLOT ROW | GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH
[ M 54| FRANCE 2
SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN
ST. LAURENT, FRANCE JOSEPH F. ORLER, SR. (FATHER)
160 MAPLEWOOD AVENUE
AMBRIDGE, PENNSYLVANIA
, SECTION C — DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION F1
| NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
Orler, Joseph F. Jr, 13131556 Pvt 11 May 1948
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
' REMAINS USAGF W. G. Straube
\ MARKER Cath, Embalmer NAME AND TITLE
| SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT
NATURE OF BURIAL CONDITION OF REMAINS
| .- OD uniform, Advanced decomposition.

|OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

None,

MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1

None,

|REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED INGASKEr Transfer case.

lpare 19 May 1948 BY W. Geo Straube

‘| CASKET SEALED BY EMBALMER (Signature)

L. E., Price

| CASKET BOXED AND MARKED Wgﬁ;@é/@b}(y@ﬁgglfﬁﬁ,é/
: : All tags) markings and
DATE 17 ‘Jun 8sy’ He B, Albert plates verified By: R. B. HOWARD; 24 Lt, Inf,

1 hereby certify that all the foregoing operahonf were conducted and occomphshed under my immediate supervisian
and thét the refport labovey is correct. A iy except casketing
CC’F £5" of ‘the, antria .\ R e ey
; peRiies, on Cony, Na.idi gkl e § 1§ e
interment i, rect JUI:TY A« FAGAN, 1st Lt, CBY. E |
{(/N tae g ipnatureas SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR ALARD 479 A

7 Q)
X ”W’%’“ "%&*‘ e 3.1‘7

(f\, S

tb AN ”
/\64/ // \ﬂ - |\‘
L/) ,C/ ",‘C,’ (/ v
Ermd 198 U FINAL LETTER SENT 25 MAY1049

-



RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHIPPED
FROM | 10
USMC Ste hIere hgllse #2 Casketing Point By~St. Laurent
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER o
Truck Tec 5 James E, Gmgory
SIGNM‘URE or SHIPPER [oate SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER =0 ;;’ DATE
> (5] :‘f i
W, T. DAEEI Capt, QIC 21| May L8 | D. 4. HacKENZ‘Ih,%apt SIhf. 21| ltay L8
2. SHIPPED T > -
FROM 10
. . __:C
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
3. SHIPPED
\[FROM. - 10
{KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
. 4. SHIPPED ,
FROM 0
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE »
5. SHIPPED '
FROM TO i
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER I
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER™ ) [» YW /L 11 DATE
S ks = 3 i / \
6. SHIPPED ‘
FROM _ TO
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE | SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
A 7. SHIPPED
FROM 10
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE . SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE

d



25 May 1949

Pvt Joseph F, Orler, Jr., ASN 13 131 556
/H‘_Wl

Cross
8t, Lauwrent (France) U, £, Militery Cemetery

been permanently interred, as recorded above -&ubyuhnﬁcu-
rades who also gave thedr lives for their country, Customery mili-
tary funeral services were conducted over the grave at the time of

burial,

mwwemmmmmmw

=1
-



BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277.

~=P=QUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAIN" >~

* GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBE~ AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE:

“’. Qrler, &o, um”

3

Plot N, Bow 3, Geave 54, 23 Septenber 1947
United States Militery Ceamcteary
Ste. More Eglise 2, France a i

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, **Disposition of World War || Armed Forces Dead,'’ before
fillin% out this form. Whenthe proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

li ygu ?re the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |
of this form.

PART |

(Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an

I ’ “X” in the proper box.)
PRINT DR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN) A
D WIDOW D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
- f
m FATHER D MOTHER I:] BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an “X”’ in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

DX 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. G / A /r:’,' 4 /?" ,;Tf':,g/ / F /(7 0 e =
4 , Y =
s

D 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

x
(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY) /'

D 3. BE RETURNED TO. THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT.
- '

D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT &
¥ A (LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)

(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an “X** in the proper box)

DYES DNO

'THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word “NONE” in the space below.)

g

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED) R

ROMS 'k 345 MILITARY , + © A5 i b PAGE 1
R E RN , ’
! < .




’

- ,“N

PART | (Continued)

TR

If on Page 1 of this form you have selecte.. Option Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with yourown funeral ceremomes desired at a Iocatlon
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.

I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME

FIRST NAME

MIDDLE INITIAL

NUMBER AND STREET

CITY OR TOWN

COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF

U. S. A., OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)

TELEGRAPH ADDRESS

TELEPHONE No.

OR
TO RECEIVE THEM:

I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE, THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS

TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

NUMBER AND STREET

CITY OR TOWN

COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF

U.S. A, OR COUNTRY

-
~

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)

TELEGRAPH ADDRESS

TELEPHONE No.

WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS:

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH lN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF

LAST NAME

FIRST NAME-

MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET

CITY OR TOWN

COUNTY OR PROVINCE STUATE OR TERRITORY OF

S. A., OR COUNTRY

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.*)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD,

DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

¥, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM
the best of my knowledge and belief.

PRINTED OR TYPED)

" 1 AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE

) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to

(STREET AND

$ BER)

AND STATE)

’

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this

9 47. at city (or town) of _Ambrid:ge

county of

Beaver

28th

day of _ Qe tobar

, and State (or Territory or

District) of - Penn gylvania

*NOTE.—Page 4 is pact of the notarial attestation.

PAGE 2

K OfH RWMINISTER OATHS)
My Commission ExprrEﬂEn. 7,18

(OFFICIAL TITLE)
16—50411-1




All remarks and informu.ion entered here will be considered as part v.-the Notarial Attestation.
/, y

"™ -y

’

~ ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTION®
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23 September 1947

Joseph ¥. Orler, Sr.

mnvwm mw
st iE
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160 Maplewood Avenue
Ambridge, Pennsylvania
Dear Mr. Orler:

2
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funeral arrangements

elect Option 2, 1t is advised that no
arrangements be made wntil you are further notified by this




17 August 1946

Mr, mehl’. &]”' Sr.
160 Naplewood Avenue

Aubridge, Pemnsylvania

Dear Mr, Orlers

mmmmn-nmmmtmmhwwm
/,/73 mwmmhuumdm ong the late Private

:mﬁ F, m. 3’.. AS.N, 13 131 556, :
e 1 oo S bbbl o BT




N ~ | : '
W SENSITIVE { JRFACE - HANDLE EDCJS ONLY

#*Corrected report for other WAR DEPARTMENT
pay status. Orig. issued THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

10 August 1944, WASHINGTON 25, D. C.
REPORT OF DEATH pare 22 October 1945 dmb
;/Ff AME ARMY SERIAL NUMB? GRADE
/ //Orler, Joseph F,, Jr. 13 131 556 Pvt.
; HOME ADDRESS e T s v/i" L e ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF BIRTH
Ambridge, Pa. : Inf. 21 dan 1924
PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH
BEuropean Area Killed in action 4 July 1944
STATION OF DECEASED DATE OF ENTRY ON CURRENT LENGTH OF SERVICE FOR
mmpean Area ACTIVE SERVICE TEATE PAJOPNI{‘:PSOSES T
19 October 1942

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (Name, relationship, and address)

Mr. Joseph F, Orler, Sr. (father) 160 Maplewood Avenue, Ambridge, Pa.

BENEFICIARY (Name, relationship, and address)

Mr. Joseph F. Urler, Sr. (father) same as above
Miss Virginia May Orler (sister) same as above

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS _
MADE IN LINE OF DUTY | OWN MISCONDUCT ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS (Specify below)
YES | NO YES [ o YES | NO YES [ NO YES NO YES N X [yes #*X | no
ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT BATTLE [__—I NON-BATTLE

The individual named in this report of death is held by the War Department to have
been in a missing in action status from 4 July 1944 until sudhabsence was terminated
on 4 August 1944, when evidence considered sufficient to establish the fact of death
was rec'd by the Secretary of War from a commander in the European Area,

#Combat Infantryman, GO #11, Hq. 320th Inf. dated 11 August 1944.

BY ORDER OF THE SECRETARY OF WAR &/7

ezFiae ° |

ADJUTANT GENERAL

WD AGO FORM 52_1 EDITION OF | FEBRUARY 1945 MAY BE USED.
1 JUN 1945




o ESIBICTED @ o
ORT OF BURIAL

- TM 10630 AND AR 30-1515 SEP 14 1944%
_mJo§fs-=;v_~m F;ﬁ;{'"t(m?£¥ﬁfff_ ,;§;§;§§§_4____T ,

v g Serial No,
f’gq”_‘ —832dInf, Diy
. - v ¢ X i 9, 2: t'u)-n ol
~ Date of Death _ Cause of Death |
=S ot lisere Hglise #2 St_Mer i
Name of Cannexy Name or Coordinates of Location
B Cross
Plot Number Type of Marker
tion Tags: Buried with body Yes[X No[J Attached to Matker Yes @ Nopg
dentifica thﬁTﬂ
How were Temains :dentxﬁed?
Whatmumofidmﬁﬁcaﬁonwmbuﬁedwiththebody? ‘ ] .1 e J
i
To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left. A
‘Who is buried on:
et Combs. G 35665291 ; 55
Deceased’s Right: Name _. Serial No, C VReok | Organization 7 Grave No.
; ] Verovich 36766233 83rd Infs Div. 53
Deceased’s Left: Nae Serial No, Rank Organization, Grave No.

Signature or Name, Rank and if possible Organization of person furnishing above Data when other than officer reporting burial.

If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:

JUBLES 0 O g
13151966 T423-43 |

Emergency Addresseé _.Joseph Ol‘lg!’

Name

lo

160 Maplewood ave. Ambridge, Pa.

Address

,{Q

Religion
List only P;rsonal Eﬂ”ects. Found on Bedy and dlsposmon of same:

; Insignias
Bracelet
Ring
Fwd, to Effects Qe
§
E7 NP
Signature of Officer or other person reporting g
)
i / il ;’" '/ %

Q. 508, 22/9/43 38011/8/:5:!9 - & Verified by G.R.S. Officer







©  WAR DEPARTMENT

-

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 238, D. G

REPORT OF DEATH

pare_10 Aug 1944

asfm 4822

FULL NAMEK

Orler, Joseph ¥o, Jr, .. .. ..~

ARMY SERIAL NUMBER

13, 131,588

GRADE

Pyt

HOME ADDRESS

ARM OR SERVICE

Ambridge, Pennsylvanis

Infantsy

DATE OF BIRTH

PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH

&

Furopsan Area _Killed in 8

pticn

DATE OF DEATH

STATION OF DECEASED

)
=

European Area

DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE

LENGTH OF SERVICE
FOR PAY PURPOSES

19 Oct 1942

YEARS MONTHS

DAYS

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mr, Joseph F., Orler, Sr..

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mr. Joseph F, Orler, Sr., Father, sams as 2bove
Miss Virginia May Orler, Sister, same as abovs

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS
MADE? INEIN YOS OURY. CWNIISCONDOCY ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS (sPECIFY BELOW)
YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NG YES NO

X

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

The individual mamed in this veport of death is held by the War Department

to have been in a missing in ection stsiuz from 4 July 1944 until sueh abgence
was terminated on 4 August 1944, when evidence considered suffisient to eatablish
the fact of death was received by the Sesretary of Wer from a commender in the

Burcpean Ares,

_ 7 4 ] ‘
VI AAA A X

/ 3.A, Marshell

| BY QRDER OF THE SECRETARY OF WAR)

COPIES FURNISHED, l * I BATTLE
8.G.0. F.B. 1L F. 0., U. 8. A. AT ]
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU l I !
2.0.Q.M.6. O,F.D. NON-BATTLRE St
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE ;
G. A O. VET. ADMIN. A. G. 201 FILE

ADJUTANT GENERAL

WD. AGO. FORM NO. 82-1, 28 MAY 1944 @ { Vi



SENSITIVE SUR¥ACE - HANDLE EDGESONLY -

a — ¥
*Corrected report for other ~ WAR DEPARTMENT TR T
pay status. Orig. issued THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE : )
10 August 1944 . WASHINGTON 25, D. C. [/ T7™
REPORT OF DEATH pate 22 October 1945 dmb
FULL NAME ARMY SERIAL NUMBER GRADE
;—%W@Jr' 13 131 556 Pvt.
HOME | ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF BIRTH
Ambridge, Pa. Inf. 21 Jan 1924
PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH
European Area Killed in action 4 July 1944
STATION OF DECEASED DATE OF ENTRY ON CURRENT LENGTH OF SERVICE FOR
E.\u‘opean Area ACTIVE SERVICE EATS PA':OPNL.II'ILPSOSES AVE
19 October 1942

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (Name, relationship, and address)

lMr. Joseph F, Orler, Sr. (father) 160 Maplewood Avenue, Ambridge, Pa.

BENEFICIARY (Name, relationship, and address)

Mr, Joseph F. Urler, Sr. (father) same as above
Miss Virginia May Orler (sister) same as above

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS _
MADE IN LINE OF DUTY | OWN MISCONDUCT ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS (Specify below)
YES | NO YES | no YES I NO YES | No YES NO YES o X |yes %X |no

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT ] EE BATTLE D NON-BATTLE

The individual named in this report of death is held by the War Department to have
been in a missing in action status from 4 July 1944 until suthabsence was terminated
on 4 August 1944, when evidence considered sufficient to establish the fact of death
was rec'd by the Secretary of War from a commander in the European Area,

#Combat Infantryman, GO #11, Hq. 329th Inf. dated 11 August 1944.

RECTED |

f
i

BY ORDER OF THE SECRETARY OF WAR

&z

ADJUTANT GENERAL

WD AGO FORM 52_1 EDITION OF | FEBRUARY 1945 MAY BE USED.
1 JUN 1945



N

: oWAR DEPARTMENT

-
WASHINGTON 28, D. G,

REPORT OF DEATH

K» THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

<

111

23

ot |

v

pare_ 10 Aug 1944

sfm 4822

FULL NAMEK

/ Orler, Joseph ¥,, Jr,

ARMY SERIAL NUMBER

13, 132,586

GRADE

Pyt.

uogﬁ ADDRESS

Anbridge, Pennsylvanis

ARM OR SERVICE

_Infanéyy

DATE OF BIRTH

PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH
&,

Buropean Ares

lTh_’?’ION OF DECEASED

European Area

__EKillad in setion

DATE OF DEATH

DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE

LENGTH OF SERVICE
FOR PAY PURPOSES

19 Oct 1942

YEARS MONTHS DAYS

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mr, Joseph F. Orler, Sz, J

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

¥r, Joseph F, Orler, Sr., Pather, sams a8s 2bove
Miss Virginia May Orler, Sister, sams as sbovs

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED

MADE? N ENE OF DU Y ON DUTY STATUS

OWN MISCONDUCT

AUTHORIZED
ABSENCE

IN FLYING PAY
STATUS

OTHER PAY STATUS
(spECIFY BELOW)

YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES

NO YES NO

x.

YES NO

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

The individual named in this report of death is held by the War Department

to have been in & miesing in eetion atadus from 4 July 1944 until such absence
was terminated on 4 August 1944, when evidence considered suffisient to establish
the faet of death was received by the Sesretary of Wer from & commendey in the

Buropean Area,

COPIES FURNISHED: l x I BATTLE
8. 6.0, r. 8.1 F.O., U. 5. A, \
T ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU [j Non-saTTLE Ll
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE /3
G. A, O, VET. ADMIN, A. G, 201 FILE v 4 oAn

; lv?nnn OF THE SECRETARY OF WAR:
',' P4 f . l ] A

:"-"‘ N o~ /'j 4
EXF NN A o K
&

Mershell . .

A
\

}

ADJUTANT GENERAL

WD. AGO, FORM NO. B2-1, 20 MAY 1944 @ k 7
p,
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am-a

-
-

| I .
WAR DEPARTMENT > > Lo
‘ = THE ADJ UTANT{'GE‘NEBAL'S OFFICE

: WASHINGTON ZSN‘D. [ o

o . —BATTLE CASUALTY REPORT
‘ % NAME s Tl . _SERIAL NUMSER GRADE proiie e
ORLER JOSEPH F _JR " 113131556| PvT |INF|ETO
PLACE OF CASUALTY . o RATE OL CAS U’LT‘:-EAR' Rl B Bl B d SHIPMENT NUMBER
FRANCE o 04| JUL| 44 MIA o g

NAME AND ADDRESS OF EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE

THE INDIVIDUAL NAMED ABOVE DESIGNATED THE FOLLOWING PERSON AS THE ONE TO BE NOTIFIED IN CASE OF EMERGENCY, AND THE OFFICIAL TELE-
GRAPHIC AND LETTER NOTIFICATIONS WILL BE SENT TO THIS PERSON. THE RELATIONSHIP, IF ANY, IS SHOWN BELOW. IT SHOULD BE NOTED THAT THIS
PERSON IS NOT NECESSARILY THE NEXT-OF-KIN OR RELATIVE DESIGNATED TO BE PAID SIX MONTHS' PAY GRATUITY IN CASE OF DEATH

MR.-MRS.-MISS—FIRST NAME—MIDDLE INITIAL—LAST NAME - | RELATIONSHIP DATE NOTIFIED
KER ME JOSEPH b ORLER SBE : FATHER 24 JULY 44 1j% |
NO. AND NAME OF STREET—CITY—STATE '
160 MAPLEWOOD AVENUE AMBRIIGE PENNSYLVANIA
REMARKS:
I: CORRECTED COPY

ACTION BY PROCESSING AND VERIFICATION SECTION: REPORT VERIFIED FORM 43 AG 201 REQ
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE ATTACHED OR CHARGED TO DATE
PREVIOUSLY REPORTED NO YES (AS INDICATED BELOW):
FILE NO. MESSAGE NO. TYPE DATE AND AREA E. A. NOTIFIED

g

~

TO >

FomwaR TN ik NS ST TN (N S S CR D WA O T QR TV N e

SPEC. IDEN. TELEGRAM WOUNDED ER CORRES. S.R. &D. M. & M. NON-DEL. s
REPORT NOT VERIFIED____ NO FORM 43__ NO CAS. BR. FILE v[cuscxzo BY At REVIEWED BY >, w2
THIS SPACE FOR USE OF MACHINE RECd#bS BRANCH, A.G.O.
ACCT. CASUALTY ORIGINAL CAS. DATE MESSAGE LATEST CAS. DATE | REFERENCE | CREW RESIDENCE
AREA STATUS DAY MO. | YR. NO. DAY MO.| YR. AREA POS. STATE

T T T T
] | | i

]
I - |

] i H 1 I
i [
i i 1 | I

} 34., 35| 36| 37, 38
,1- w : DISTRIBUTION A" |_| 32 cories

|
I
! ! ! | [ A
T
L

|
|
I .
: 45| 46, 47| 48| 49| 50| 51| 52| 53! 54| 55, 56, 57| 58| 59

L
39! 40| 41| 42| 43 44

(ALL TYPES OF CASUALTIES PERTAINING TO MILITARY PERSONNEL, EXCEPT WOUNDED.)
COPIES FURNISHED: SEE CASUALTY BRANCH MEMORANDUM NO. 48, 1944.

b . DISTRIBUTION *“B" D COPIES
(ALL WOUNDED MILITARY PERSONNEL AND ALL TYPES OF CASUALTIES PERTAINING TO CIVILIANS WHO ARE
W. D. EMPLOYEES, EMPLOYEES OF W. D. CONTRACTORS AND OTHERS SUBJECT TO MILITARY LAW.)
COPIES FURNISHED: SEE CASUALTY BRANCH MEMORANDUM NO. 48, 1944,

W.D., A.G,0. FORM NO. 0363
18 JUNE 1944
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. e ARMY SERVICE FORCES - -
KANSLS CIIY JUARTERUASTER DEPOT Case No. 171800 a1

601 Harcestiy iwvenue
Kansas City 1, dissouri Date

Summery Court-sartial JRH s NMsmah C/:;::;//

]

\

______J_Qﬂ(ep,h Pu_Orler/ Jr. ’ : ) late a
Name of decfased) : (Army Li:i7l I r

SUBJECT: Report of transactions in diSposizj/of the effects of

Privete s : / Tnfontew who died
(Grade) (Orgghization, Army or Service)/ ‘
on the ), day of Im];L, 19 )5 at — European Avea \ »
= > V4
TO ¢ The Adjutant General, War Department 25, D.C.

l. Complying with A.W. 112, a Summery Court-Martial, convened at Kansas City,
Mos, pursuant to S.0. 227, Iig., KC<M Depot, dated 25 September 1943, for the pur-
pose of disnosing of ilae effecls of the above-naued soldier, or person subject to
.military law, reports that: ’

a. No legal representative or widow of decedent being present at
decedents camp or quarters, effects of decedent were forwarded to tnis Summary
« Ceurt-lartial.

b. Local debtors owed decsuent's estate $ , of which the sum of
¥__Nona was collected. (If nothing wes found due or collected, state "None";
otherwise avtach itemized statement of sums owing and collected.) (Incle__mone )

c. Decedent owed undisputed local creditors tne sum of $ . s
which has been paid by the Summary Court-dartial from funds of decedent. (oee
inclosed receipt None s Incle_ Wopa' )

de Disposition of decedent's effects (less money paid creditors, if any)
has been made by the Summary Court-ifartial by transmittal through the Quartermaster
Carps, at Government expense to person found entitled (Sec Summary Court-dartial
FINDING below)

FINDING
Before a Summary Court-Martial whicu convened at Kansas City, ifissouri, on

. 2 dNovember 19kl '/,pursuant to Speci

Depot, dated 25 September 1943, the applica

21 Urders 2208, Headquarters, KCQM

=

on or affidavit of

Joseph F, Orler, Sr ___ for.the effccts of the above-named de-

ceased soldier, or person subject to military law, now in the possession of the

United Stateg, with other relevent evidence, was duly considered;
Whereupop, this Summary Court-Martial finds that, under, the provisions of
i /
J
Al 112, . ar /‘/ of

w -
v}QZﬁC of person found entit}éd)*
- 160 Maplewood Avenue / 5 fmhrides L State of
Number, Strcet or fvenue) (City, Town ii/i}Ilage)

Pennsylvani s 45 the _Pather of dus

(Relationship or Capacityv)
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- )
ARMY SERVICE FORCES / g
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI (3_2-204‘5)
JRisMM:cly
IN REPLY REFER TO: 171 529 | Jmnary 20, 19135
r. Jmph F. Orler, Sr./ :
160 Maplewood Avemue \

Ambridge, Pennsylvania
Dear Mr. Orler: /

Reference is made to our letter of November 2, 19LL,
reporting t of personal effects of your son, Private
Joseph F, Orler, Jre. - -

F. A, ECKHARDT
Captain Q.M,.C.
Assistant
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

L (8~12-2-hls)
1 //) mmm v
171529 X Hovember 2, 194k

IN REPLY REFER TO:

Mr, M F, m‘h’,’ e - ¥
160 Maplewood Averme -~
Ambridge, Pennsylvania

Dear Mr, Orler:

sonal effects of your son, Private Joseph F, Orler, Jr, -

hmdtects,miaﬂngotaﬁng,ﬁrm identification brace-
let, and two insignia, are being forwarded and should reach you in
the near future, A

When delivery has been made, I shall appreciate your acknow-
ledging receipt by signing one copy of this letter in the space
provided, and that copy to this Bureau, For your con-
venience, there is inclosed an addressed envelope which needs no

poatagc.‘

The action of this Bureau in transmitting personal effects
does not, of itself, vest title in the recipient. Such property
is forwarded for distribution ascording to the laws of the state
of the soldier's legal residence. '

I sincerely regret the circumstances prompting this letter,
and wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your son.
.‘,II?,._‘

Yours very truly,

Fo A, ECKHARDT
Captain Q.M.C.
Assistant

1 Incl—Envelope
Receipt acknowledged:

T Joseph T, Urler, 5re ./ ~Date




“Eff. QL Form 1 (Reve 8-19«Ll)

Q O ARMY SERVICE FORCES o Q

ARLY EFFECTS BUREAU
ORDER FOR SHIPMEN?

-Ship, T96seph ¥, orler, sr.

gy

Effects Qf " . 160 Maplewood Avenue
Name  pvt, Joseph F, Orler, Jr, - Anbridge, Pennsylvania
ASN- 13331856
Case No, 171529 D -
Wte
Ship Via @ B/L No.
Date .2 November 19L); . . ' WX Ant Ut 2o 4
JRM:NM:ct ; P TET For Effects WJuarterma.ter

PACKAGES SHIPPED

[ mkes b | /

TE 4 /f lr':-”r . Est. Exp._ chgs.
o Lty ) ESt. Frt. Chgs- N
L 2 ‘ - : NOV 41944
TOTAL AT PEIRE ,  Date Shipped
NOV3 1944 ~
X \{)?\4’\ M"
- REMARKSs . . & L 1 . '
' \i@(ﬁce\ipt letter mailed

Shipping Clerk



Sheet __lof 1 Sheets - U ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU gased L X
Box No. & SN ' ‘/CUL [{ssing

A/ e

) W e 7o NertEAT

1 - (%24
SHOWN ON TALLY-IN . ORIGINAL NO. OF PKGS. 1 :
TALLY-IN No._J 4 K(, V" "V LxvENTORY DATE 10-25-44 47 M0 (7[5 29
EFFECTS SE;;///, JOSEPH F. ORLER, JR.— RANK _ PVT&- -
A.S.N. 13131556 B ORG. 83rd Div. _ 7<:;1€:/

PACKAGE DESCRIPTION: '
# 7 e podog
ARTICLE“DESCRIPTION

e i —

2 Insignia /

1 Identification bracelet é=="

|
|
|

4 ;;( 1l Ring ?‘"

-

REMARKS: . f M ATTACHMENTS :
il [/‘E"’ WA Inventory of effects A

Mo Correspondence IO CORRHSZONDENCE

SHORTAGE| ON REVERSE

oo o L\ﬂvvﬂhnﬁ F



G REMARKS : : ﬁ j ATTACHMENTS :
.§% et honl Inventory of effects AR

- No Correspondence LIRS A

SHORTAGE] ON REVERSE

C.A.T. Not available G.I. /0N REVERSE éj?

STORAGE ) 2 ﬂ @ A SAFE STORAGE WEIGHT
ACE VAULT STORAGE SHIPPED
4C 7 '2 w7

’ (. i
ventorled by w' ' Packed by: / % )

(EEE. M Form 11 (Rev. 6/10/Lk)

2 i .
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#1171529 € , October 9, 1944

b

-
J

\-

Nr. Joseph F. Orler, Sr. ~
160 Hsplewood Avenue -
Asbridge, Pennsylvenia -

Dear Hr. Orler: >

The Army Effects Bureau has received Form
14, Wer Department Claim For Amounts Due Deceased
. Personnel. . ;
It is thought that perhaps this claim was
migsent to us =nd we are, therefore, returning it to

you.
- Yours very truly,
B. B. FRIESS
Administrative Assistant
_ Army Bffects Bureen
‘ 1 Inel. .

Form 14



~

PAF” '|—RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AU™ ““RITY

If you are the next of kin and you"desire to relinquish your disposition authority, please fill in PART Il of this form.

I, THE AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED
(PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP)

NAMED IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQU!SH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.
THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS iS:

LAST NAME ' FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSH!P TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

(DATE)
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KiN) (STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)

PART Il
If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART I of this form.

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, 1S THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM
SHOULD. BE DIRECTED.

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY
(DATE)
(SIGNATURE) - - (STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) — (CITY AND STATE)

16—50410-1 . : " PAGE 3



